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Instrument Components

Description
Moderator to Tog Chopper
Moderator to Fermi Chopper
Moderator to Monitor 1
Moderator to Sample
Sample to detector pixels in the Horizontal plane

Moderator to Monitor 2

Distance (m)
8.77

11.61

11.831

13.6

3.0

18.5



