layout: page title: ARCS Instrument Components

category: pages

• TOC {:toc}

Instrument Components

Description	Distance (m)
Moderator to T ₀ Chopper	8.77
Moderator to Fermi Chopper	11.61
Moderator to Monitor 1	11.831
Moderator to Sample	13.6
Sample to detector pixels in the Horizontal plane	3.0
Moderator to Monitor 2	18.5